
TENANT FEES SCHEDULE

EXISTING ASSURED SHORTHOLD TENANCIES 
(ASTS) AND ALL ASSURED TENANCIES

www.propertymark.co.uk

CLIENT MONEY PROTECTION: INDEPENDENT REDRESS:

Please ask a member of staff if you have any questions about our fees.

V3.3



TENANT FEES SCHEDULE

EXISTING ASSURED SHORTHOLD TENANCIES 
(ASTS) AND ALL ASSURED TENANCIES

www.propertymark.co.uk

CLIENT MONEY PROTECTION: INDEPENDENT REDRESS:

Please ask a member of staff if you have any questions about our fees.

V3.3


	Fee templates—portrait
	Fee

	Agent logo: 
	Website: www.butlinps.co.uk
	Redress website: www. tpos.co.uk
	Redress logo: 
	Tenant1: BEFORE YOU MOVE IN

Set Up Fee (tenant’s share): £180 (inc VAT) 
Referencing applicant (identity, immigration and visa confirmation, financial credit checks, obtaining references from current or previous employers / landlords and any other relevant information to assess affordability) as well as contract negotiation (amending and agreeing terms) and arranging the tenancy and agreement.

Guarantor Fee: £60 (inc VAT) per guarantor (if required)
Covering credit referencing and preparing a Deed of Guarantee as part of the Tenancy Agreement.

Pet Deposit: returnable additional security deposit of £200
To cover the added risk of property damage. This will be protected with your security deposit in a Government-authorised scheme and may be returned at the end of the tenancy.

Company Let - £384 (inc VAT)

DURING YOUR TENANCY

Amendment Fee: £30 (inc VAT)
Contract negotiation, amending terms and updating your tenancy agreement during your tenancy

Renewal Fee (tenant’s share): £60 (inc VAT)
Contract negotiation, amending and updating terms and arranging a further tenancy and agreement

Right to Rent Review Checks (where a time limit has been established): £30 (inc VAT)

ENDING YOUR TENANCY:

Future Landlord Reference Fee: £30 (inc VAT) 
Collating information and preparing a reference
	Tenant2: OTHER FEES AND CHARGES

Aborted Pre-arranged Appointment: £36 (inc VAT)

Lost Security Items: £30 (inc VAT) plus item cost
Obtaining necessary permissions, sourcing providers and travel costs.

Out of Hours Services: £30 per hour (inc VAT) plus costs incurred
Where actions of the tenant results in the agent (or nominated contractor) attending the property, time to remedy the situation is charged at the hourly rate.

Refund of Overpaid Rent: £30 (inc VAT) 

Letters: £30 (inc VAT) written to any third party at the tenants request

Late Payment Fee: £30 (inc VAT) charged after 7 and 21 days

Additional Visits at Check-Out: £30 (inc VAT) any further visits to the property to check after tenant has done works/clean

Early Termination: £300 (inc. VAT) per tenancy plus all rent due under the tenancy until the start date of the replacement tenancy. Should the tenant wish to leave their contract early, they shall be liable to the landlord’s costs in re-letting the property. These costs will be no more than the maximum amount of rent outstanding on the tenancy.
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